2008 Ultra 250X Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cooling
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2008 Ultra 250X

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Cooling

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
HOLDER (Ref # 13091) 13091-3712 1
COVER,INSIDE (Ref # 14091) 14091-3755 1
COVER,OUTSIDE (Ref # 14091A) 14091-3756 1
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010) 27010-3786 1
COOLER-OIL (Ref # 39067) 39067-3704 1
JOINT (Ref # 59071) 59071-3764 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005) 92005-3714 2
FITTING,FLUSH (Ref # 92005A) 92005-3748 1
FITTING,FLUSH (Ref # 92005B) 92005-3757 1
RING-0,58X3 (Ref # 92055) 92055-3767 1
RING-O,INSIDE (Ref # 92055A) 92055-3770 1
RING-0,0UTSIDE (Ref # 92055B) 92055-3772 1
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-3787 1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071) 92071-3815 1
BAND,L=99 (Ref # 92072) 92072-3871 3
BAND,L=368.3 (Ref # 92072A) 92072-3872 1
BAND (Ref # 92072B) 92072-3874 3
BAND (Ref # 92072C) 92072-3877 1
BOLT,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92153) 92153-3713 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-1331 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-3729 5
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-3714 21
CLAMP,26MM (Ref # 92171A) 92171-3720 2
TUBE (Ref # 92191) 92191-3884 1
TUBE, PROTECTOR (Ref # 92192) 92192-3711 1
TUBE,PROTECTOR,19.5X23.8X380 (Ref # 92192A) 92192-3714 1
TUBE,12X18X1000 (Ref # 92192B) 92192-3740 1
TUBE,WATER MUFFLER-HULL (Ref # 92192C) 92192-3746 1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,L=600M (Ref # 92192D) 92192-3751 3
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2008 Ultra 250X
PARTS LIST
Cooling

ITEM NAME
TUBE,12X18X390 (Ref # 92192E)
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X330 (Ref # 92192F)
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X800 (Ref # 92192G)
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X500 (Ref # 92192H)
TUBE,12X19X120 (Ref # 921921)

TUBE,12X19X150 (Ref # 92192))
TUBE,12X19X55&620 (Ref # 92192K)
TUBE,12X19X55&1000 (Ref # 92192L)
TUBE,HULL-I/C (Ref # 92192M)
TUBE,12X18X70&550 (Ref # 92192N)
TUBE,12X18X700 (Ref # 921920)

TUBE,I/C-HULL (Ref # 92192P)
TUBE,CORRUGATED,25.1X30X370 (Ref # 92192Q)
TUBE,GENE.COVER-O/C (Ref # 92192R)
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X700 (Ref # 92192S)
TUBE,I/C-EX MANIFOLD (Ref # 92192T)
TUBE,7X12X1590/30 (Ref # 92192U)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X50 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X20 (Ref # 132)

O RING,14MM (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER

92192-3764
92192-3779

92192-3781

92192-3783
92192-3796
92192-3797

92192-3798
92192-3799
92192-3800
92192-3802
92192-3803
92192-3814
92192-3815
92192-3816
92192-3817

92192-3820
92192-3821

130BD0850
132BD0620

670D2014
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QUANTITY

B N T T S e e S e e S . S R S N A TR NG I N . S W Y

N | =
w



