

2008 Ultra 250X

PARTS LIST

Cooling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER (Ref # 13091)	13091-3712	1
COVER,INSIDE (Ref # 14091)	14091-3755	1
COVER,OUTSIDE (Ref # 14091A)	14091-3756	1
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)	27010-3786	1
COOLER-OIL (Ref # 39067)	39067-3704	1
JOINT (Ref # 59071)	59071-3764	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-3714	2
FITTING,FLUSH (Ref # 92005A)	92005-3748	1
FITTING,FLUSH (Ref # 92005B)	92005-3757	1
RING-O,58X3 (Ref # 92055)	92055-3767	1
RING-O,INSIDE (Ref # 92055A)	92055-3770	1
RING-O,OUTSIDE (Ref # 92055B)	92055-3772	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-3787	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-3815	1
BAND,L=99 (Ref # 92072)	92072-3871	3
BAND,L=368.3 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3872	1
BAND (Ref # 92072B)	92072-3874	3
BAND (Ref # 92072C)	92072-3877	1
BOLT,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92153)	92153-3713	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1331	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3729	5
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-3714	21
CLAMP,26MM (Ref # 92171A)	92171-3720	2
TUBE (Ref # 92191)	92191-3884	1
TUBE, PROTECTOR (Ref # 92192)	92192-3711	1
TUBE,PROTECTOR,19.5X23.8X380 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-3714	1
TUBE,12X18X1000 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-3740	1
TUBE,WATER MUFFLER-HULL (Ref # 92192C)	92192-3746	1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,L=600M (Ref # 92192D)	92192-3751	3

2008 Ultra 250X

PARTS LIST

Cooling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,12X18X390 (Ref # 92192E)	92192-3764	1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X330 (Ref # 92192F)	92192-3779	1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X800 (Ref # 92192G)	92192-3781	1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X500 (Ref # 92192H)	92192-3783	1
TUBE,12X19X120 (Ref # 92192I)	92192-3796	2
TUBE,12X19X150 (Ref # 92192J)	92192-3797	1
TUBE,12X19X55&620 (Ref # 92192K)	92192-3798	1
TUBE,12X19X55&1000 (Ref # 92192L)	92192-3799	1
TUBE,HULL-I/C (Ref # 92192M)	92192-3800	1
TUBE,12X18X70&550 (Ref # 92192N)	92192-3802	1
TUBE,12X18X700 (Ref # 92192O)	92192-3803	1
TUBE,I/C-HULL (Ref # 92192P)	92192-3814	1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,25.1X30X370 (Ref # 92192Q)	92192-3815	1
TUBE,GENE.COVER-O/C (Ref # 92192R)	92192-3816	1
TUBE,CORRUGATED,19.5X23.8X700 (Ref # 92192S)	92192-3817	1
TUBE,I/C-EX MANIFOLD (Ref # 92192T)	92192-3820	1
TUBE,7X12X1590/30 (Ref # 92192U)	92192-3821	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X50 (Ref # 130)	130BD0850	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X20 (Ref # 132)	132BD0620	13
O RING,14MM (Ref # 670)	670D2014	2